Albany*
Bend
Corvallis
Eugene

State of Oregon

Transportation Federal Aid Urban Areas

Designated by 2010 U.S. Census

(Based upon U.S. Census Urban Cluster Boundary)

Urbanized Areas (Population 50,000+)

Grants Pass*

Cluster Name
Astoria

Baker City
Brookings

Canby

Coos Bay/North Bend
Cottage Grove
Creswell**

Dallas

Florence

Hermiston

Hood River, OR-WA
Junction City**
Klamath Falls

La Grande

Lebanon

Lincoln City

Madras

McMinnville

Molalla

Monmouth/Independence

* = New Urbanized Areas

Cluster Population
(Total for Both States)

Longview, WA-OR
Medford

Portland

Salem

Walla Walla, WA-OR*

Small Urban Areas (Population 5,000 — 49,999)

Cluster Name

14,115
9,518

10,915

17,119

31,386

11,007

6,320

15,340

10,177

27,790

10,687 (14,653)
5,966

41,434

14,909

19,744

10,526

8,010

38,970

8,752

18,167

** = New Small Urban Areas

Updated 02/11/2013

Newberg
Newport
Ontario, OR-ID
Pendleton
Prineville
Redmond
Roseburg
Sandy
Seaside
Sheridan**
Silverton

St. Helens
Stayton
Sutherlin
Sweet Home
The Dalles, OR-WA
Tillamook**

Tri-City Myrtle Creek**

Veneta**
Weiser, ID-OR**
Woodburn

Cluster Population
(Total for Both States)

27,001
11,188

12,569 (25,539)
17,216

10,905

27,685

41,700

9,954

8,489

8,468

9,614

25,650

10,291

8,653

9,569

16,876 (17,665)
7,675

8,492

5,979

108 (5,659)
32,943

From: http://www.census.gov/geo/www/ua/2010urbanruralclass.html




